
Date Start Exam 
Level

Time 
Allowed Board Unit Code

5/13/2025
09:00 GCE 188 (150) 

mins AQA 7037/1

5/14/2025 13:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7717/1A

5/16/2025
09:00 GCE 150 (120) 

mins AQA 7182/1

19/05/2025
09:00 GCE 150 (120) 

mins AQA 7192/1

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7182/2

13:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 
GCE 9EN0 01

09:00 BTNG 120 mins BTEC 
Entries 31706H01

09:00 GCE 180 mins AQA 7717/2B

13:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7367/1

13:00 GCE 188 (150) 
mins AQA 7037/2

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408/1

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins OCR H555/01

09:00 GCE 188 (150) 
mins AQA 7042/1C

02/06/2025 09:00 GCE 150 mins Edexcel 
GCE 9DT0 01

03/06/2025
09:00 GCE 188 (150) 

mins AQA 7692/1

09:00 GCE 75 (60) 
mins OCR H555/02

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7192/2

13:00 GCE 75 mins Edexcel 
GCE 9EN0 02

13:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7357/1
6/5/2025

13:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7402/1

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7652/1

13:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7367/2

13:00 GCE 188 (150) 
mins AQA 7042/2O

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7182/3

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408/2

13:00 GCE 130 mins Edexcel 
GCE 9MU0 03

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405/1

13:00 GCE 225 (180) 
mins AQA 7062/1

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7692/2

09:00 GCE 150 mins OCR H446/01

Option 
Code Component

Outline Timetable Prudhoe Community High School

Board Timetabled Components for June 2025

06/06/2025

09/06/2025

6/10/2025

11/06/2025

22/05/2025

23/05/2025

6/4/2025

7192 7192/1: Sociology Adv Paper 1

7182 7182/1: Psychology Adv Paper 1

7717AB 7717AB (7717/1A): English Lit B Adv Option Ab 
(English Literature B Adv Paper 1a)

7037 7037/1: Geography Adv Paper 1

5/21/2025

7367MD 7367MD (7367/1): Further Maths Adv Option Md 
(Further Mathematics Adv Paper 1)

7717AB 7717AB (7717/2B): English Lit B Adv Option Ab 
(English Literature B Adv Paper 2b)

9EN0 9EN0 01: English Language (Language Variation)

31706H 31706H01: Engineering Principles

7182 7182/2: Psychology Adv Paper 2

7692T 7692T (7692/1): Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt 
(Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ)

9DT0 9DT0 01: D&t-product Design (Principles Of D&t)

H555A H555A (H555/01): Physical Education Mod Pstl 
(Pe: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn)

7042CO 7042CO (7042/1C): History Adv Option Co 
(History Adv Paper 1 Option C)

7037 7037/2: Geography Adv Paper 2

7408D 7408D (7408/1): Physics Adv (turning Points) 
(Physics Adv Paper 1)

7402 7402/1: Biology Adv Paper 1

7357 7357/1: Mathematics Adv Paper 1

9EN0 9EN0 02: English Language (Child Language)

H555A H555A (H555/02): Physical Education Mod Pstl 
(Pe: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn)

7192 7192/2: Sociology Adv Paper 2

7182 7182/3: Psychology Adv Paper 3

7408D 7408D (7408/2): Physics Adv (turning Points) 
(Physics Adv Paper 2)

7367MD 7367MD (7367/2): Further Maths Adv Option Md 
(Further Mathematics Adv Paper 2)

7042CO 7042CO (7042/2O): History Adv Option Co 
(History Adv Paper 2 Option O)

7652T 7652T (7652/1): French Adv Teacher Cond 
Option (French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ)

7692T 7692T (7692/2): Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt 
(Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing)

H446A H446A (H446/01): Computer Science Mod Upld 
(Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn)

7062C 7062C (7062/1): Religious Studies Adv Option C 
(Religious Studies Adv Paper 1)

7405 7405/1: Chemistry Adv Paper 1

9MU0 9MU0 03: Music (Appraising)
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6/12/2025 13:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7357/2

09:00 GCE 105 mins Edexcel 
GCE 9EN0 03

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7402/2

13:00 GCE AQA 7367/3D

13:00 GCE AQA 7367/3M

13:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7192/3

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7652/2

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405/2

09:00 GCE 75 (60) 
mins OCR H555/03

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7408/3/D

13:00 GCE 225 (180) 
mins AQA 7062/2C

09:00 GCE 150 (120) 
mins AQA 7402/3

09:00 GCE 150 mins OCR H446/02

19/06/2025 13:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7357/3
20/06/2025 09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7405/3

16/06/2025

17/06/2025

18/06/2025

13/06/2025

7367MD 7367MD (7367/3D): Further Maths Adv Option 
Md (Further Maths Adv Paper 3 Discrete)

7367MD 7367MD (7367/3M): Further Maths Adv Option 
Md (Further Maths Adv Paper 3 Mechanics)

7402 7402/2: Biology Adv Paper 2

7357 7357/2: Mathematics Adv Paper 2

9EN0 9EN0 03: English Language (Investigating 
Language)

H555A H555A (H555/03): Physical Education Mod Pstl 
(Pe: Socio-cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn)

7408D 7408D (7408/3/D): Physics Adv (turning Points) 
(Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt D)

7652T 7652T (7652/2): French Adv Teacher Cond 
Option (French Adv Paper 2 Writing)

7405 7405/2: Chemistry Adv Paper 2

7192 7192/3: Sociology Adv Paper 3

7357 7357/3: Mathematics Adv Paper 3
7405 7405/3: Chemistry Adv Paper 3

7402 7402/3: Biology Adv Paper 3

H446A H446A (H446/02): Computer Science Mod Upld 
(Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn)

7062C 7062C (7062/2C): Religious Studies Adv Option 
C (Religious Studies Adv Paper 2c)
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No. of 
Cands.

22

5

17

30

17

6

8

5

4

22

13

10

14

3

4

10

30

6

22

18

5

4

14

17

13

2

22

10

4

6

7717AB (7717/1A): English Lit B Adv Option Ab 

7367MD (7367/1): Further Maths Adv Option Md 

7717AB (7717/2B): English Lit B Adv Option Ab 

9EN0 01: English Language (Language Variation)

7692T (7692/1): Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt 

9DT0 01: D&t-product Design (Principles Of D&t)

H555A (H555/01): Physical Education Mod Pstl 

7408D (7408/1): Physics Adv (turning Points) 

9EN0 02: English Language (Child Language)

H555A (H555/02): Physical Education Mod Pstl 

7408D (7408/2): Physics Adv (turning Points) 

7367MD (7367/2): Further Maths Adv Option Md 
Option (French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ)

7692T (7692/2): Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt 

H446A (H446/01): Computer Science Mod Upld 

7062C (7062/1): Religious Studies Adv Option C 
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7367MD (7367/3D): Further Maths Adv Option 

7367MD (7367/3M): Further Maths Adv Option 

H555A (H555/03): Physical Education Mod Pstl 

7408D (7408/3/D): Physics Adv (turning Points) 

H446A (H446/02): Computer Science Mod Upld 

7062C (7062/2C): Religious Studies Adv Option 
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